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Watershed Information 

• Model My Watershed - https://modelmywatershed.org/draw  
• Fern Leaf Interactive Watersheds - http://watersheds.fernleafinteractive.com  
 

Native Lands and Treaty Sources 
• Native Land Digital - https://native-land.ca 
• Indigenous Digital Archive’s Treaties Explorer - https://digitreaties.org  
• Invasion of America - 

https://usg.maps.arcgis.com/apps/webappviewer/index.html?id=eb6ca76e008543a89349f
f2517db47e6  

• US Forest Service, Federal and Indian Lands and Land Cessions Viewer - 
https://usfs.maps.arcgis.com/apps/webappviewer/index.html?id=fe311f69cb1d43558227d
73bc34f3a32  

• Tribal Treaties Database - https://treaties.okstate.edu  
 

Land Survey Information (Northern Indiana) 
• Elkhart County Surveyor’s Office - https://surveyor.elkhartcounty.com/en 
• Michiana Area Council of Governments - http://macog.com/maps.html  
 

Sources for Old Maps 
• Old Maps Online - https://www.oldmapsonline.org  
• David Rumsey Map Collection https://www.davidrumsey.com  
• Visit your local historical museum and ask about old maps 
• 70 maps that explain America - https://www.vox.com/2015/2/17/7917165/maps-that-

explain-america  
 

Resources Related to Dismantling the Doctrine of Discovery and Reparations  
• Coalition to Dismantle the Doctrine of Discovery - https://dismantlediscovery.org 
• National Native American Boarding School Healing Coalition (NABS) - 

https://boardingschoolhealing.org  
• Doctrine of Discovery (website with the Papal Bulls, also podcasts on DoD) - 

https://doctrineofdiscovery.org  
• Indigenous Values Initiative - https://indigenousvalues.org  
• Randy Woodley and Eloheh - https://www.randywoodley.com/eloheh  
• Sacred Reckonings (curriculum) - https://www.sacredreckonings.com  
• Reparations Road Map (https://www.intermillconsulting.com/library/reparations-resources) 

and Land History Library (https://www.intermillconsulting.com/library) 
• Landback - https://landback.org 
• The Red Deal: Indigenous Action to Save Our Earth - https://therednation.org/about-maisha  
 

History of Indigenous People 
• Search for the websites of tribal or nation groups in your region 
• Visit regional tribal centers and attend events 
• Read books – especially by Indigenous authors  


